17568/2

5864/3
9927/2
2901/2
26919/3
9926/3
5863/2
18733/2
158/4
18733/2
22857/4
18733/2
157/4
2900/4
5862/2
18733/2
30392/2
18733/2
18733/2
30598/4
20410/4
2899/4
23355/3
5861/4
11976/2
25354/2

15846/2
15844/2
15845/2
23051/4
5860/3
20044/2
5859/2
5858/2
5857/2
25355/3
217/4
19658/4
26954/3
31015/4
13460/2
18734/2

18735/2
18736/2
2897/3
2896/3
5855/3
19288/3
20411/2
5854/3
20041/2
13461/4
28370/2
13462/4

Blaus Karlis

Sohn Janis

Sohn Artirs

Tochter Dzidra
Blaus Leopolds
Blaus Marija

Blaus Martip$
Blauva Arvids
BlaZeevics Vitalijs
Blazevics Antonijs
BlaZevics Arturs
BlaZevics Bropislavs
Blazeviés Heléna
Blazevids Ignats
Blazevics Janina
Blazevids Janis
B8lazeviés Janis Dementijs
Blazevils Jevgenijs
BlaZeviés Lidija
BlaZeviés Lucija
Blazevids Lucija
BlaZevids Michails
Blazevics Vikentijs
BlaZeviés-Juchpevils Pavels
BlaZges Jekabs
Bledavs Roberts
Bleikss Mikelis
Bleiva Aleksandrs
Bleiva Katrina
Tochter Vija
Tochter Lilita
Bleke Hermine

Bleke Janis

Bleke Milda

Blekte Arnolds
Blese P&teris
Bleskeviés Janis
BleSkevics Janis
Bledkevics Milda
Blicis Karlis

Blics Arnolds
Blicsons Voldemars
Blimels Julijs
Blinovs Leonids
Blinovs Markijans
Blinovs Nikolajs
Bliska Anna

Sohn Valdis

Bliska Augusts
Bliska Gederts
Blite Janis

Blite Zelma
Blitlers Nikolajs
Blodams Janis
Blodans Voldemars
Blodnieks Alberts
Blodnieks Anna
Blodnieks Biruta
Blodnieks Girts
Blodnieks Imants

1904.
1933.
1938.
1936.

22.X

1901.3.
1888.9.

60.J.
1907.
1913.
1901.
1914.
1898.
1912.
1913.
1918.
1912.
1887.
1903.
1922.
1918.
1885.
1915.
1920.

5.XI

5.XII
15.VIII

25.VIII
2.111

1907.1.

1906.
1888.
1889.
1905.
1904.

1873.
1901
1904.
1921
1920.
1885.

50.J.7

1898.
1923
1920.
1909.
1923.
1902.
1901.
67.J.
1898.
1924.
1900.
1867.
1887
1905.
27.4.
1902.
1904.
1904.
1889.
1928.
1922.
1932.

51

9.VI

.23.1V

27 .XI1

.10.XI

29.X

10.X
?

23.1X
20.111
19.VIII
9.11

22.1
19.XI
4.1v
2.V

-30.VIII

27.111
?
28.11

21.1V
21.VII
1.1V
27.V

Kastranes Lozberos

Kastranes Lozberos

Kastranes Lozberos

Kastranes Lozberos

Taurupes MelbarZos

R7ga, Maskavas 9-12
Karlu Vitegas

Daugavpili, Pumpuru 108-1
Gauru pag.

Ciblas Miltskalnos

Riga, Gertrudes £8-1
Ciblas Miltskalnos

Ciblas Miltskalnos
Vecmilgravi, Mangalu 7-1
Riga, Ludzas 76-2

Gauru pag.

Ciblas Miltskalnos
Ciblas p. BlaZevicos
Ciblas Miltskalnos
Ciblas Miltskalnos

Riga, Enkuru 4-1

Valka, Seminara 8

Novgoroda

Riga, Unijas 79-1
Rézeknes stac.
Rezeknes stac.
Rézeknes stac.
Rézeknes stac.
Barbeles Vigrabos
Barbeles Vigrabos
Barbeles Vigrabos
Riga, Kugu 25

Riga, Gertrudes 60-8
Riga, Zvaigzpu 24-77
Riga, ZvaigZpu 24-77
Riga, ZvaigZpu 24-77
Tukuma, Pils 10-3
Majoros, Viktorijas 82-1
Riga, Zvaigzpu 2-76
Riga, Kalnciema 140-7

Rezekné, Bukmuizas 3
Liepaja, Alejas 5-2
Rendas Putnipos
Rendas Putnipos
Rendas Putninos
Rendas Putninos
Mangelu stac. dzelzc.
Mangelu stac. dzelzx.

&ka 16

Livanu Dzintaros
Daugavpili, Drujas 10-3
Riga, Vilanu 14-50
Rigé, Valdemara 16-1
Liepaja, Rigas 53-4
Bulduros, Ramavas 105
Liepaja, Rigas 53-4




